Arroyo Grande Bookends Calendar of Meetings 2022

January: Furious Hours: Murder, Fraud, and the Last Trial of Harper Lee
by Casey Cep
Friday, January 215 10:00 am
Tuesday, January 25 3:00 pm

February: Deacon King Kong
by James McBride
Friday, February 18" 10:00 am
Tuesday, February 22" 3:00 pm

March: There, There
by Tommy Orange
Friday, March 18 10:00 am
Tuesday, March 22" 3:00 pm

April: Lab Girl
by Hope Jahren
Friday, April 15" 10:00 am
Tuesday, April 19*" 3:00 pm

May: Drive Your Plow Over the Bones of the Dead
by Olga Tokarczuk
Friday, May 20" at 10:00 am
Tuesday, May 24" at 3:00 pm

June: Caste
by Isabel Wilkerson
Friday, June 17™ at 10:00 am
Tuesday, June 21t at 3:00 pm

July: The Winter of Our Discontent
by John Steinbeck
Friday, July 15" at 10:00 am
Tuesday, July 19'" at 3:00 pm

August: Of Women and Salt
by Gabriela Garcia
Friday, August 19*" at 10:00 am
Tuesday, August 23" at 3:00 pm

September: The Lost Apothecary
by Sarah Penner
Friday, September 16™ at 10:00 am
Tuesday, September 20" at 3:00 pm



October:

November:

December:

The Book of Form and Emptiness
by Ruth Ozeki

Friday, October 21 at 10:00 am
Tuesday, October 25 at 3:00 pm

Midnight’s Children

by Salman Rushdie

Friday, November 18 at 10:00 am
Tuesday, November 22" at 3:00 pm

Flight Behavior

by Barbara Kingsolver

Friday, December 16" at 10:00 am
Tuesday, December 20" at 3:00 pm



